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Product Datasheet

17,17-Dimethyl-18-norandrosta-1,4,13-trien-3-one, CAS [[77702-25-1]]

USB-412189

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

17,17-Dimethyl-18-norandrosta-1,4,13-trien-3-one, CAS [[77702-25-
1]]

USB-412189
412189
USB-412189-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

17,17-Dimethyl-18-norandrosta-1,4,13-trien-3-one is a anabolic-
androgenic steroid and a chemical derivative of Methandrostenolone
(M226000). Molecular Formula: C20H260 Molecular Weight: 282.42
Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum recover...

282.42

[77702-25-1]



